Kansainvalinen yhdistetyn 18 km hiihto + maki

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 7.3.-8.3. 1931

International Nordic Combined 18 km Cross Country + Ski-Jumping

Sijoitus Nimi
Place Name

01 Uosikkinen E.
02 llvonen H.
03 Mattila Pertti
04 Valonen L.
05 llvonen A.

06 Suuronen O.
07 Rahkonen T.
08 Valkama A.
09 Nykanen Toivo
10 Jarvinen Esko
11 Luode M.

12 Holm H.

13 Nuotio P.

14 Davidsson J.

Seura
Club

Puijon Hiiht.
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LHS

LHS
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Lahti 7-8.3.1931

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Aika
Time

1,11,10
1,14,06
1,13,29
1,19,35
1,19,24
1,13,03
1,18,42
1,19,51
1,12,39
1,13,14
1,20,30
1,38,41
1,20,22
1,26,56

Pisteet Tulokset
Points Results

437,7
424,5
421,6
410,4
408,1
406,6
388,0
378,1
374,8
365,7
317,8
306,8
268,5
205,0



